
CHILD PROTECTION POSTING DOCKET FOR CHILD PROTECTION COURT OF THE RIO GRANDE VALLEY EAST
Judge's Name: 05/13/2025

5County: Case Count:

Date: Marie C. Cortez

Cameron

Order Docket
Hearing 

Time
Hearing Type 

*Extension Type* Cause Number Style

Earliest 
TMC 

Granted

Earliest 
Dismissal 

Date Attorneys/CASA Future Hearings

1 AM 08:30 AM Bench Trial / Final 2023-DCL-04342 ITIO De La Garza 09/07/2023 CASA
Cisneros, Elvira - CW
Garcia, Valerie - GAL
Guerrero, Endaira - CWSuper
Jones, Star - Atty
Reynolds-Church, Jacqueline - 
AAL
Rodriguez, Layshauni - 
DFPSAtty
Sullivan, Thomas - Atty

2 AM 08:30 AM Bench Trial / Final 2022-DCL-04682 ITIO Garcia/DeLaGarza 10/03/2022 CASA
Cisneros, Elvira - CW
Galvan, Fernando - Atty
Garcia, Valerie - GAL
George, Joseph - Atty
Jones, Star - Atty
Montemayor, Ashley - CWSuper
Reynolds-Church, Jacqueline - 
AAL
Rodriguez, Layshauni - 
DFPSAtty
Solis, Javier - Atty
Sullivan, Thomas - Atty

3 AM 08:30 AM Bench Trial / Final 
* Extension of Dismissal Date *

2024-DCL-01999 ITIO Hernandez 04/16/2024 10/18/2025 CASA
Galvan, Fernando - GAL
George, Joseph - Atty
Gonzalez, Maria - Atty
Guerrero, Endaira - CWSuper
Pena, Lilia - AAL
Rodriguez, Layshauni - 
DFPSAtty
Roldan, Maribel - Atty
Solis, Javier - Atty
Sullivan, Thomas - Atty
Villanueva, Humberto - CW

4 AM 08:30 AM Bench Trial / Final 2024-DCL-04000 ITIO Anthony 07/26/2024 07/28/2025 CASA
Garcia, Valerie - GAL
George, Joseph - Atty
Gonzalez, Maria - Atty
Montemayor, Ashley - CWSuper
Puente, Bethany - CW
Rodriguez, Layshauni - 
DFPSAtty
Roldan, Maribel - AAL
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Cameron

5 AM 08:30 AM Bench Trial / Final 2024-DCL-03938 ITIO Roman 
* 14+ *

07/24/2024 07/28/2025 Dominguez, Karina - CWSuper
Galvan, Fernando - AAL
Jimenez, Maria - CW
Jones, Star - GAL
Reynolds-Church, Jacqueline - 
Atty
Rodriguez, Layshauni - 
DFPSAtty
Solis, Javier - Atty


